
	Ref no
	Name of premises
	Name of applicant
	Address
	Postcode
	Type of application
	End date for representations
	Details of application

	17/02082/LPREM
	The Java Stop Limited
	The Java Stop 
	5 Roushill

Shrewsbury

Shropshire


	SY1 1PQ
	New Premises Licence
	04.07.2017
	Live music (indoors) Wed-Sun 11.00-23.00 Recorded music (indoors) Mon-Tue 08.30-17.30 Wed-Sat 08.30-23.30 Sun 08.30-23.00 Supply of alcohol (on premises) Mon-Tue 11.00-17.30 Wed-Sun 11.00-23.00. Opening Mon-Tue 08.30-17.30 Wed-Sat 08.30-23.30 Sun 08.30-23.00.

	17/02086/LPREM
	Love2stay Touring And Glamping Resort

	Salop Leisure Ltd


	Love2stay Touring And Glamping

Atcham

Shrewsbury

Shropshire
	SY5 6QS
	New Premises Licence
	03.07.2017
	Films (indoors) Tue Thu-Sat 18.00-21.30 Live music (indoors) Fri-Sat 14.00-23.00 New Year’s Eve 14.00-00.15 Recorded music (indoors and outdoors) Mon-Sun 10.00-20.00 Supply of alcohol (on and off premises) Sun-Thu 12.00-22.00 Fri-Sat 12.00-23.00 New Year’s Eve end time 00.15.  Opening Sun-Thu 08.00-22.00 Fri-Sat 08.00-23.00 New Year’s Eve end time 00.30.
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